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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

72
106
63
112
57
84
113
100
96
99
108
73

85
111
58
62
101
105
80
114
68
109
52
53
98
88
81
78

82
102
51
110
50
89

Pollard, Connor
Divelbiss, Buck
Picard, John
Boll, Eric
Goodson, Brian
Volz, Kate
Volz, Corey
Fulwider, Jon
Smith, Allie
Smith, Marissa
Hoffman, Art

Vanhorn,
Cassandra

Poling, Sarah
Serrano, Rafael
Beveridge, Lyle
Cowles, Laura
Smith, Hanna
Klein, Susanne
Carrick, Jessica
Kelly, Racheal
Eyerly, Nicholas

Moore, Larry

Burchfield, Michelle

Ring, Beth
Smith, Leah
Smith, Tim
Berrier, Layne

Canankamp,
Ashley

Berrier, Mason
Smith, Mindy

Violand, Chuck

Crone, Margaret

Diaz, Denise

Stewart, Lona
(Loni)
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Time

00:19:59.686
00:23:21.673
00:23:35.813
00:24:31.633
00:25:03.793
00:25:38.586
00:25:39.103
00:26:18.080
00:26:26.026
00:26:46.426
00:27:07.606
00:27:24.106

00:27:25.596
00:27:30.500
00:29:30.423
00:29:48.023
00:30:29.250
00:30:40.096
00:30:42.693
00:31:14.280
00:31:23.083
00:31:39.900
00:31:44.493
00:31:56.640
00:32:05.016
00:32:06.093
00:32:28.600
00:32:40.190

00:32:48.420
00:33:04.556
00:33:29.710
00:34:07.476
00:34:38.913
00:34:39.100

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

LIFESAVER 5K — DECEMBER 14, 2013

Division Place Bib # Name Time Type Division

(M) 15 - 19
(M) 20 - 29
(M) 50 - 59
(M) 0 - 14
(M) 40 - 49
(F)0-14
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 40 - 49
(F)0-14
(F)15-19
(M) 70 - 99

(F) 40 - 49

(F) 20 - 29
(M) 30 - 39
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 15-19
(F)0-14
(F) 40 - 49
(F)20-29
(M)0-14
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 40 - 49
(F) 40 - 49
(F)0- 14
(M) 40 - 49
(M)0-14

(F) 15 - 19

(M) 0 - 14
(F) 40 - 49
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 40 - 49

(F) 60 - 69
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Place Bib # Name

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.
57.
58.
59.

67
54
55
61
83
103
107
86
90
69
64
97
94
95
56
79

93
92
76
77
71

59
60
74
91

Eyerly, Lolita
Wilkins, Kathleen
Wilkins, Marc
Dickerson, Steve
Applegate, Cathy
Wood, Jennifer
Calhoun, John
Corbin, Terrance
Alt, Teresa
Eyerly, Sydney
Heyl, Tyler
Schuck, Larry
Emser, Diane
Emser, John
Hunt, Sue

Canankamp,
Emmalee

Roberts, Sammy
Roberts, Kendra
Berrier, Angie
Berrier, Jeff

Mambourg,
Kathleen

Johnson, Bonnie
Johnson, Laura
Roberts, Sophia

Roberts, Joe

Time

00:34:42.176
00:36:03.646
00:36:04.066
00:37:36.166
00:38:45.986
00:38:46.450
00:39:50.296
00:40:13.883
00:40:14.766
00:40:20.473
00:41:44.103
00:42:37.830
00:44:01.543
00:44:02.503
00:49:50.930
00:52:01.996

00:52:20.073
00:52:21.256
00:52:29.300
00:52:30.346
00:53:16.570

00:53:18.320

00:53:19.066
1:02:19.206
1:02:33.943

[see age group results below]

www.ohioraceday.com

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

(F) 40 - 49
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 50 - 59
(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F)0- 14
(M) 40 - 49
(M) 60 - 69
(F) 50 - 59
(M) 50 - 59
(F) 50 - 59

(F)0-14

(M)0-14
(F) 30 - 39
(F) 30 - 39
(M) 40 - 49

(F) 60 - 69

(F) 70 - 99
(F) 50 - 59
(F)0- 14

(M) 30 - 39
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LIFESAVER 5K — DECEMBER 14, 2013

Place Bib # Name Time Type

Female Overall Runners

Place Bib # Name Time Type
1. Volz, Kate 00:25:38.586  Run

Female Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time
0 - 14 Division
96 Smith, Allie 00:26:26.026
105 Klein, Susanne 00:30:40.096
98 Smith, Leah 00:32:05.016
69 Eyerly, Sydney 00:40:20.473
79 Canankamp, Emmalee 00:52:01.996
74 Roberts, Sophia 1:02:19.206
15 - 19 Division
99 Smith, Marissa 00:26:46.426
101  Smith, Hanna 00:30:29.250
78 Canankamp, Ashley 00:32:40.190
20 - 29 Division
85 Poling, Sarah 00:27:25.596
114 Kelly, Racheal 00:31:14.280
30 - 39 Division
110 Crone, Margaret 00:34:07.476
54 Wilkins, Kathleen 00:36:03.646
103 Wood, Jennifer 00:38:46.450
90 Alt, Teresa 00:40:14.766
92 Roberts, Kendra 00:52:21.256
76 Berrier, Angie 00:52:29.300
40 - 49 Division
73 Vanhorn, Cassandra 00:27:24.106
62 Cowles, Laura 00:29:48.023
80 Carrick, Jessica 00:30:42.693
52 Burchfield, Michelle 00:31:44.493
53 Ring, Beth 00:31:56.640
102  Smith, Mindy 00:33:04.556
50 Diaz, Denise 00:34:38.913
67 Eyerly, Lolita 00:34:42.176

50 - 59 Division

83 Applegate, Cathy
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00:38:45.986

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run
Run

Run

Division Place Bib # Name

Division

0-14

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

15-19
15-19
15-19

20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 - 59
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LIFESAVER 5K — DECEMBER 14, 2013

Place Bib # Name Time Type

94 Emser, Diane 00:44:01.543 Run

56 Hunt, Sue 00:49:50.930 Run

60 Johnson, Laura 00:53:19.066 Run
60 - 69 Division

89 Stewart, Lona (Loni) 00:34:39.100 Run

71 Mambourg, Kathleen 00:53:16.570  Run

70 + Division
59 Johnson, Bonnie 00:53:18.320 Run
Male Overall Runners
Place Bib# Name Time Type
1. Pollard, Connor 00:19:59.686 Run
Male Age Divisions

Bib # Name Time Type
0 - 14 Division

112 Boll, Eric 00:24:31.633 Run

68 Eyerly, Nicholas 00:31:23.083 Run

81 Berrier, Layne 00:32:28.600 Run

82  Berrier, Mason 00:32:48.420 Run

86 Corbin, Terrance 00:40:13.883 Run

93 Roberts, Sammy 00:52:20.073  Run
20 - 29 Division

106 Divelbiss, Buck 00:23:21.673 Run
30 - 39 Division

111 Serrano, Rafael 00:27:30.500 Run

91 Roberts, Joe 1:02:33.943 Run
40 - 49 Division

57  Goodson, Brian 00:25:03.793  Run

113 Volz, Corey 00:25:39.103  Run

100 Fulwider, Jon 00:26:18.080 Run

88 Smith, Tim 00:32:06.093  Run

55 Wilkins, Marc 00:36:04.066 Run

64 Heyl, Tyler 00:41:44.103 Run

77 Berrier, Jeff 00:52:30.346 Run

www.ohioraceday.com

Division Place Bib # Name

50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59

60 - 69
60 - 69

70 -99

Division

15-19

Division

0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14
0-14

20-29

30 -39
30 -39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
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LIFESAVER 5K — DECEMBER 14, 2013
Place Bib# Neme  Time  Iwe Division  Place Bib# Neme  Time  Iwe Division

50 - 59 Division
63 Picard, John 00:23:35.813 Run 50 - 59
61  Dickerson, Steve 00:37:36.166  Run 50 - 59
107 Calhoun, John 00:39:50.296  Run 50 - 59
95  Emser, John 00:44:02.503  Run 50 - 59
60 - 69 Division
58 Beveridge, Lyle 00:29:30.423 Run 60 - 69
109 Moore, Larry 00:31:39.900 Run 60 - 69
51 Violand, Chuck 00:33:29.710 Run 60 - 69
97 Schuck, Larry 00:42:37.830 Run 60 - 69
70 + Division
108 Hoffman, Art 00:27:07.606 Run 70-99
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